Creating a smarter world
www.jwipc.comJWIPC Technology Co., Ltd All product specifications are subject to change without notice
01Specifications
JSOM-SC211 SMARC 2.1.1 Development Board
• Compatible with JSOM SMARC 2.1.1 modules
• Multimedia: HDMI, DP, eDP, LVDS, MIPI-DSI, MIPI-CSI
• I/O: 1x SATA, 6x USB, 4x COM, 2x CAN, 2x SPI, 8x GPIO
• Supports 3x GbE for RGMII or PCIe applications

www.jwipc.comJWIPC Technology Co., Ltd All product specifications are subject to change without notice
02Block Diagram
03Order Information
SMARC 2.1.1 Development Board
Part Number Description Compatible Modules
JSOM-SC211-DC01 HDMI DC mode JSOM-N8MC, JSOM-N8PC, JSOM-R68C
JSOM-SC211-AC01 HDMI AC mode JSOM-R88C